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HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Anne-Marie DEPAYE
Hermathenae
Course : D:Challenge

Distance : 3250m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:14:07 (22'48"/km)

00:06:23 230m
00:04:07 00:10:30 280m
00:01:46 00:12:16 93m
00:01:57 00:14:13 126m
00:02:42 00:16:55 169m
00:02:01 00:18:56 164m
00:03:56 00:22:52 230m
00:02:13 00:25:05 95m
00:04:24 00:29:29 63m
00:02:00 00:31:29 111m
00:02:42 00:34:11 93m
00:02:17 00:36:28 79m
00:04:59 00:41:27 220m
00:06:03 00:47:30 125m
00:03:58 00:51:28 103m
00:04:44 00:56:12 98m
00:01:47 00:57:59 137m
00:06:40 01:04:39 302m
00:02:19 01:06:58 118m
00:04:05 01:11:03 184m
00:02:11 01:13:14 179m
00:00:53 01:14:07 54m

Vendredis de I'orientation
Visé 16.9.2022
Hermathenae

23/24 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Fanny TILKIN 0:20:31
2. Louise MATTART 0:26:00
3. Linda SCHRADER 0:26:43

27'45"/km
14'42"/km
19'00"/km
15'29"/km
15'59"/km
12'18"/km
17'06"/km
23'20"/km
69'50"/km
18'01"/km
29'02"/km
28'54"/km
22'39"/km
48'24"/km
38'31"/km
48'18"/km
13'01"/km
22'05"/km
19'38"/km
22'12"/km
12'12"/km
16'21"/km
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